
24/03/12 25/03/12 26/03/12 27/03/12 28/03/12 29/03/12 30/03/12

STOP AND GO12:30

13:00

13:30

22:30

23:00

23:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

14:00

14:30

00:00

00:30

01:00

01:30

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

Week 12 - 13

06:00

06:30

07:00

07:30

08:00

05:00

05:30

03:00

03:30

04:00

04:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

12:00

02:00

02:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

03:30

04:00

04:30

05:00

05:30

00:30

01:00

01:30

02:00

02:30

03:00

18:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

15:30

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

06:00

06:30

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

23:00

23:30

00:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

AMERICAN LE MANS 
SERIES HIGHLIGHTS
RD 1 : 12-HOURS OF 

SEBRING

AMA DAYTONA 200 
HIGHLIGHTS

IRISH NATIONAL 
FOREST RALLY 
CHAMPIONSHIP

LOORRS
PRO2 & PROLITE, 

FIREBIRD

IRISH NATIONAL RALLY 
CHAMPIONSHIP

RD 1 : ABBEYLEIX

AMERICAN LE MANS 
SERIES HIGHLIGHTS
RD 1 : 12-HOURS OF 

SEBRING

HOTTRAX UK 
ENDURANCE

RD 1 : BRANDS HATCH

BRITISH HISTORIC 
RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP

MID WALES STAGES

ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE 
ROAD RACE REPLAY

RD 1 : MUGELLO - 
SUPERBIKE

WORLD RALLY 
CHAMPIONSHIP

FIM ICE SPEEDWAY 
GLADIATORS

FINAL 3 : ASSEN 
(NETHERLANDS)

WESBANK SOUTH 
AFRICAN SUPER 

SERIES
RD 1 : ZWARTKOPS - 

WORLD RALLY 
CHAMPIONSHIP

UAE NATIONAL RACE 
DAY SERIES 
EPISODE 8

ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE 
ROAD RACE REPLAY

IRISH NATIONAL RALLY 
CHAMPIONSHIP

BRITISH HISTORIC 
RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP

MID WALES STAGES

APRILIA GP RACING 
DREAM : THE NEXT 

STEP

IRISH NATIONAL 
FOREST RALLY 
CHAMPIONSHIP

HOTTRAX UK 
ENDURANCE

SHOPPING

ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE 
ROAD RACE REPLAY

RD 1 : MUGELLO - 

D1 PROFESSIONAL 
DRIFT GRAND PRIX 

SERIES
D1SL RD 6 MEIHAN

ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE 
ROAD RACE REPLAY
RD 1 : MUGELLO - 600 

RADICAL UK CUP
RD 1 : SNETTERTON

RALLYE MAROC 
CLASSIC

BIKE WORLD
EPISODE 1

FIM ENDURO WORLD 
CHAMPIONSHIP

HOTTRAX 
MOTORSPORT

RD 1 : BRANDS HATCH

HOTTRAX UK 
ENDURANCE

BEST OF CRASH
MARCH

AMERICAN LE MANS 
SERIES HIGHLIGHTS
RD 1 : 12-HOURS OF 

SEBRING

BEST OF CRASH
MARCH

ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE 
ROAD RACE REPLAY
RD 1 : MUGELLO - 125 

AMA SX LITES
RD 10 : LUCAS OIL 

STADIUM, 
INDIANAPOLIS

RALLYE MAROC 
CLASSIC

FIM ICE SPEEDWAY 
GLADIATORS

FINAL 3 : ASSEN 
(NETHERLANDS)

SHOPPING

MSA ASPHALT RALLY 
CHAMPIONSHIP

RD 1 : TOUR OF EPYNT

RADICAL UK CUP
RD 1 : SNETTERTON

RALLYE MAROC 
CLASSIC

AMA SUPERCROSS
RD 10 : LUCAS OIL 

STADIUM, 
INDIANAPOLIS

FINNISH F-CUP RALLY
VALKEALA 

BRITISH HISTORIC 
RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP

MID WALES STAGES

BTRDA RALLY SERIES
RD 2 : MALCOLM 
WILSON RALLY

IRISH NATIONAL RALLY 
CHAMPIONSHIP

RD 1 : ABBEYLEIX

WESBANK SOUTH 
AFRICAN SUPER 

SERIES
RD 1 : ZWARTKOPS - 

ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE 
ROAD RACE REPLAY

ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE 
ROAD RACE REPLAY

ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE 
ROAD RACE REPLAY

RD 1 : MUGELLO - 
SUPERBIKE

ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE 
ROAD RACE REPLAY

ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE 
ROAD RACE REPLAY

RD 1 : MUGELLO - 

BIKE WORLD
EPISODE 1

WORLD RALLY 
CHAMPIONSHIP

ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE 
ROAD RACE REPLAY
RD 1 : MUGELLO - 600 

MOBIL 1 THE GRID
EPISODE 3

BTRDA RALLY SERIES
RD 2 : MALCOLM 
WILSON RALLY

BRITISH HISTORIC 
RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP

MID WALES STAGES

IRISH NATIONAL RALLY 
CHAMPIONSHIP

AMERICAN LE MANS 
SERIES HIGHLIGHTS
RD 1 : 12-HOURS OF 

SEBRING

LOORRS
PRO4 & SUPERLITE, 

FIREBIRD

LOORRS
PRO2 & PROLITE, 

FIREBIRD

D1 PROFESSIONAL 
DRIFT GRAND PRIX 

SERIES
D1SL RD 6 MEIHAN

NASCAR NATIONWIDE 
SERIES HIGHLIGHTS

RD 5 : FONTANA

HOTTRAX 
MOTORSPORT

RD 1 : BRANDS HATCH

WORLD RALLY 
CHAMPIONSHIP

BEST OF CRASH
MARCH

UAE NATIONAL RACE 
DAY SERIES 

ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE 
ROAD RACE REPLAY

HOTTRAX 
MOTORSPORT

RD 1 : BRANDS HATCH

AMA SUPERCROSS
RD 10 : LUCAS OIL 

STADIUM, 
INDIANAPOLIS

AMA SX LITES
RD 10 : LUCAS OIL 

STADIUM, 
INDIANAPOLIS

WORLD RALLY 
CHAMPIONSHIP

PORTUGAL PREVIEW

D1 PROFESSIONAL 
DRIFT GRAND PRIX 

SERIES
D1SL RD 6 MEIHAN

HOTTRAX UK 
ENDURANCE

RD 1 : BRANDS HATCH

HOTTRAX 
MOTORSPORT

RD 1 : BRANDS HATCH

THE TOUGH ONE

FIM X-TRIAL WORLD 
CHAMPIONSHIP 

REPLAY
RD 6 : MILAN

WORLD RALLY 
CHAMPIONSHIP

PORTUGAL DAY 1

MSA ASPHALT RALLY 
CHAMPIONSHIP

RD 1 : TOUR OF EPYNT

MOBIL 1 THE GRID
EPISODE 4

ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE 
ROAD RACE REPLAY

WORLD RALLY 
CHAMPIONSHIP

WESBANK SOUTH 
AFRICAN SUPER 

SERIES
RD 1 : ZWARTKOPS - 

MOTORCYCLE

SHOPPING

AMA DAYTONA 200 
HIGHLIGHTS

AMA SUPERCROSS
RD 10 : LUCAS OIL 

STADIUM, 
INDIANAPOLIS

FIM ICE SPEEDWAY 
GLADIATORS

FINAL 3 : ASSEN 
(NETHERLANDS)

FIM X-TRIAL WORLD 
CHAMPIONSHIP 

REPLAY
RD 6 : MILAN

D1 PROFESSIONAL 
DRIFT GRAND PRIX 

SERIES
D1SL RD 6 MEIHAN

NASCAR NATIONWIDE 
SERIES HIGHLIGHTS

RD 5 : FONTANA

ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE 
ROAD RACE REPLAY

ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE 
ROAD RACE REPLAY

AMA SX LITES
RD 10 : LUCAS OIL 

STADIUM, 
INDIANAPOLIS

FIM ICE SPEEDWAY 
GLADIATORS

FINAL 3 : ASSEN 
(NETHERLANDS)

AMA SUPERCROSS
RD 10 : LUCAS OIL 

STADIUM, 
INDIANAPOLIS

FIM X-TRIAL WORLD 
CHAMPIONSHIP 

REPLAY
RD 6 : MILAN

ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE 
ROAD RACE REPLAY

ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE 
ROAD RACE REPLAY

RD 1 : MUGELLO - 
SUPERBIKE

AMA SUPERCROSS
RD 10 : LUCAS OIL 

STADIUM, 
INDIANAPOLIS

AMA SX LITES
RD 10 : LUCAS OIL 

STADIUM, 
INDIANAPOLIS

SHOPPING

NIGHT OF THE JUMPS 
REPLAY
BERLIN

AMA SUPERCROSS
RD 10 : LUCAS OIL 

STADIUM, 
INDIANAPOLIS

ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE 
ROAD RACE REPLAY

ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE 
ROAD RACE REPLAY

RD 1 : MUGELLO - 
SUPERBIKE

ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE 
ROAD RACE REPLAY

RD 1 : MUGELLO - 
MOBIL 1 THE GRID

EPISODE 3

LIVE 
ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE 

ROAD RACE 
CHAMPIONSHIP

LOORRS
PRO2 & PROLITE, 

FIREBIRD

BEST OF CRASH
MARCH

UAE NATIONAL RACE 
DAY SERIES 

WESBANK SOUTH 
AFRICAN SUPER 

SERIES
RD 1 : ZWARTKOPS - 

MOTORCYCLE

THUNDERSPORT 
NAKED

BTRDA RALLY SERIES
RD 2 : MALCOLM 
WILSON RALLY

FINNISH F-CUP RALLY
VALKEALA 

WINTERRALLY

BRITISH HISTORIC 
RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP

MID WALES STAGES

FINNISH F-CUP RALLY
VALKEALA 

LOORRS
PRO2 & PROLITE, 

FIREBIRD

THE TOUGH ONE

LOORRS
PRO4 & SUPERLITE, 

FIREBIRD

D1 PROFESSIONAL 
DRIFT GRAND PRIX 

SERIES
D1SL RD 6 MEIHAN

MOBIL 1 THE GRID
EPISODE 3

BTRDA RALLY SERIES
RD 2 : MALCOLM 
WILSON RALLY

IRISH NATIONAL RALLY 
CHAMPIONSHIP

BRITISH HISTORIC 
RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP

MID WALES STAGES

BRITISH HISTORIC 
RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP

MID WALES STAGES

AMA DAYTONA 200 
HIGHLIGHTS

NASCAR NATIONWIDE 
SERIES HIGHLIGHTS

RD 5 : FONTANA

BTRDA RALLY SERIES
RD 2 : MALCOLM 
WILSON RALLY

LOORRS
PRO4 & SUPERLITE, 

FIREBIRD

NIGHT OF THE JUMPS 
REPLAY
BERLIN

FIM ICE SPEEDWAY 
GLADIATORS

FINAL 3 : ASSEN 
(NETHERLANDS)

FINNISH F-CUP RALLY
VALKEALA 

LIVE 
ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE 

ROAD RACE 
CHAMPIONSHIP

BST
LOORRS

PRO4 & SUPERLITE, 
FIREBIRD

SHOPPING SHOPPING

D1 PROFESSIONAL 
DRIFT GRAND PRIX 

SERIES
D1SL RD 5 EBISU

SHOPPING

UAE NATIONAL RACE 
DAY SERIES 
EPISODE 8

FIM ICE SPEEDWAY 
GLADIATORS

FINAL 3 : ASSEN 
(NETHERLANDS)

AMA SUPERBIKE
RD 1 : DAYTONA

WESBANK SOUTH 
AFRICAN SUPER 

SERIES
RD 1 : ZWARTKOPS - 

MOTORCYCLE

FIM X-TRIAL WORLD 
CHAMPIONSHIP 

REPLAY
RD 6 : MILAN

AMA DAYTONA 200 
HIGHLIGHTS

STOP AND GO

LIVE 
NASCAR NATIONWIDE 

SERIES
RD 5 : FONTANA

EXTENDED NASCAR 
NATIONWIDE PRE-

INSIDE GRAND PRIX
MALAYSIA

LIVE 
ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE 

ROAD RACE 
CHAMPIONSHIP

AMA SUPERBIKE
RD 1 : DAYTONA

THUNDERSPORT 
NAKED

LIVE 
ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE 

ROAD RACE 
CHAMPIONSHIP

LIVE 
ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE 

ROAD RACE 
CHAMPIONSHIP

NASCAR NATIONWIDE 
SERIES HIGHLIGHTS

RD 5 : FONTANA

AMERICAN LE MANS 
SERIES HIGHLIGHTS
RD 1 : 12-HOURS OF 

SEBRING

AMA SUPERBIKE
RD 1 : DAYTONA


