				Week 12 - 13				
	24/03/12	25/03/12	26/03/12	27/03/12	28/03/12	29/03/12	30/03/12	
06:00								06:00
06:30	SHOPPING	SHOPPING	SHOPPING	SHOPPING	SHOPPING	SHOPPING	SHOPPING	06:30
07:00								07:00
07:30								07:30
08:00								08:00
08:30								08:30
09:00		THUNDERSPORT	BTRDA RALLY SERIES	WESBANK SOUTH	AMA SX LITES	UAE NATIONAL RACE	WORLD RALLY	09:00
09:30		NAKED	RD 2 : MALCOLM WILSON RALLY	AFRICAN SUPER SERIES	RD 10 : LUCAS OIL STADIUM,	DAY SERIES D1 PROFESSIONAL	CHAMPIONSHIP ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE	09:30
10:00	AMERICAN LE MANS	AMA SUPERBIKE RD 1 : DAYTONA		RD 1 : ZWARTKOPS -	INDIANAPOLIS AMA SUPERCROSS	DRIFT GRAND PRIX SERIES	ROAD RACE REPLAY ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE	10:00
10:30	SERIES HIGHLIGHTS RD 1 : 12-HOURS OF	LIVE	BRITISH HISTORIC RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP		RD 10 : LUCAS OIL STADIUM,	D1SL RD 6 MEIHAN	ROAD RACE REPLAY RD 1 : MUGELLO -	10:30
11:00	SEBRING	ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE ROAD RACE	MID WALES STAGES	NIGHT OF THE JUMPS REPLAY BERLIN	INDIANAPOLIS	BTRDA RALLY SERIES RD 2 : MALCOLM	ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE ROAD RACE REPLAY	11:00
11:30		LIVE ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE	IRISH NATIONAL RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP		ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE ROAD RACE REPLAY	WILSON RALLY	RD 1 : MUGELLO - SUPERBIKE	11:30
12:00		ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIP	FINNISH F-CUP RALLY VALKEALA		ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE ROAD RACE REPLAY	BRITISH HISTORIC RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP	ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE ROAD RACE REPLAY	12:00
	D1 PROFESSIONAL DRIFT GRAND PRIX	MOBIL 1 THE GRID	WINTERRALLY	FIM X-TRIAL WORLD	RD 1 : MUGELLO - ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE	MID WALES STAGES	RD 1 : MUGELLO - 600 ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE	
12:30	SERIES D1SL RD 5 EBISU	STOP AND GO LIVE	THE TOUGH ONE	CHAMPIONSHIP REPLAY	ROAD RACE REPLAY RD 1 : MUGELLO -	IRISH NATIONAL RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP	WORLD RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP	12:30
13:00	DAY SERIES	ROAD RACE	LOORRS PRO2 & PROLITE,	RD 6 : MILAN	ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE ROAD RACE REPLAY	RD 1 : ABBEYLEIX FINNISH F-CUP RALLY	WESBANK SOUTH	13:00
13:30	EPISODE 8	CHAMPIONSHIP LIVE	PRO2 & PROLITE, FIREBIRD	FIM ICE SPEEDWAY GLADIATORS	RD 1 : MUGELLO - 600 ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE	AMA SUPERCROSS	AFRICAN SUPER SERIES	13:30
14:00	FIM X-TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP	ROAD RACE	LOORRS	FINAL 3 : ASSEN (NETHERLANDS)	ROAD RACE REPLAY	RD 10 : LUCAS OIL STADIUM, INDIANAPOLIS	UAE NATIONAL RACE DAY SERIES	14:00
14:30	REPLAY RD 6 : MILAN	CHAMPIONSHIP LIVE	PRO4 & SUPERLITE, FIREBIRD	D1 PROFESSIONAL DRIFT GRAND PRIX		ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE ROAD RACE REPLAY	FIM ICE SPEEDWAY	14:30
15:00	WESBANK SOUTH	ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE ROAD RACE	FINNISH F-CUP RALLY	SERIES D1SL RD 6 MEIHAN	AMERICAN LE MANS	RD 1 : MUGELLO - ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE	GLADIATORS FINAL 3 : ASSEN	15:00
15:30	AFRICAN SUPER SERIES	CHAMPIONSHIP NASCAR NATIONWIDE SERIES HIGHLIGHTS RD 5 : FONTANA	VALKEALA BRITISH HISTORIC	DISERD O WEITIAN	SERIES HIGHLIGHTS RD 1 : 12-HOURS OF SEBRING	ROAD RACE REPLAY ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE	(NETHERLANDS) WORLD RALLY	15:30
16:00	RD 1 : ZWARTKOPS -		RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP MID WALES STAGES	NASCAR NATIONWIDE		ROAD RACE REPLAY RD 1 : MUGELLO -	CHAMPIONSHIP HOTTRAX UK	16:00
16:30			IRISH NATIONAL RALLY	SERIES HIGHLIGHTS RD 5 : FONTANA		SUPERBIKE ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE	ENDURANCE	16:30
17:00	AMA DAYTONA 200 HIGHLIGHTS		CHAMPIONSHIP BTRDA RALLY SERIES RD 2 : MALCOLM WILSON RALLY		IRISH NATIONAL RALLY	ROAD RACE REPLAY ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE	HOTTRAX MOTORSPORT RD 1 : BRANDS HATCH	17:00
17:30				FIM ICE SPEEDWAY	CHAMPIONSHIP	ROAD RACE REPLAY WESBANK SOUTH	FIM ENDURO WORLD	17:30
18:00		l	MOBIL 1 THE GRID	GLADIATORS FINAL 3 : ASSEN	BRITISH HISTORIC RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP	AFRICAN SUPER SERIES	CHAMPIONSHIP BIKE WORLD	18:00
18:30	AMA SUPERBIKE RD 1 : DAYTONA		EPISODE 3 D1 PROFESSIONAL	(NETHERLANDS) AMA SX LITES	MID WALES STAGES	RD 1 : ZWARTKOPS - D1 PROFESSIONAL	EPISODE 1 RALLYE MAROC	18:30
19:00	FIM ICE SPEEDWAY GLADIATORS FINAL 3 : ASSEN	AMERICAN LE MANS SERIES HIGHLIGHTS RD 1 : 12-HOURS OF SEBRING	DRIFT GRAND PRIX SERIES	RD 10 : LUCAS OIL STADIUM.	BTRDA RALLY SERIES RD 2 : MALCOLM	DRIFT GRAND PRIX SERIES	CLASSIC	19:00
19:30			D1SL RD 6 MEIHAN NASCAR NATIONWIDE SERIES HIGHLIGHTS	INDIANAPOLIS	WILSON RALLY MOBIL 1 THE GRID	D1SL RD 6 MEIHAN WORLD RALLY	RADICAL UK CUP RD 1 : SNETTERTON	19:30
20:00				AMA SUPERCROSS RD 10 : LUCAS OIL	EPISODE 3	CHAMPIONSHIP HOTTRAX UK		20:00
20:30				STADIUM, INDIANAPOLIS	D1 PROFESSIONAL DRIFT GRAND PRIX	ENDURANCE RD 1 : BRANDS HATCH	MOBIL 1 THE GRID EPISODE 4	20:30
21:00	EXTENDED NASCAR NATIONWIDE PRE-	BRITISH HISTORIC	RD 5 : FONTANA	ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE ROAD RACE REPLAY	SERIES D1SL RD 6 MEIHAN	BIKE WORLD EPISODE 1	MSA ASPHALT RALLY	21:00
21:30		RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP MID WALES STAGES		ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE ROAD RACE REPLAY		HOTTRAX	CHAMPIONSHIP RD 1 : TOUR OF EPYNT	21:30
22:00	LIVE		LOORRS	ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE ROAD RACE REPLAY	NASCAR NATIONWIDE	MOTORSPORT RD 1 : BRANDS HATCH	IRISH NATIONAL FOREST RALLY	22:00
22:30	NASCAR NATIONWIDE SERIES	AMA DAVTONA COS	PRO2 & PROLITE, FIREBIRD	RD 1 : MUGELLO - SUPERBIKE	SERIES HIGHLIGHTS RD 5 : FONTANA	WORLD RALLY	CHAMPIONSHIP WORLD RALLY	22:30
23:00	RD 5 : FONTANA	AMA DAYTONA 200 HIGHLIGHTS	LOORRS	ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE		CHAMPIONSHIP PORTUGAL PREVIEW	CHAMPIONSHIP PORTUGAL DAY 1	23:00
23:30			PRO4 & SUPERLITE, FIREBIRD	ROAD RACE REPLAY ITALIAN MOTORCYCLE	LOORRS	AMA SX LITES RD 10 : LUCAS OIL STADIUM,	BRITISH HISTORIC RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP	23:30
00:00	STOP AND GO		IRISH NATIONAL RALLY	ROAD RACE REPLAY	PRO2 & PROLITE, FIREBIRD	AMA SUPERCROSS	MID WALES STAGES RALLYE MAROC	00:00
00:30	AMERICAN LE MANS SERIES HIGHLIGHTS RD 1 : 12-HOURS OF SEBRING	AMA SUPERBIKE RD 1 : DAYTONA APRILIA GP RACING DREAM : THE NEXT STEP THUNDERSPORT NAKED WESBANK SOUTH AFRICAN SUPER	CHAMPIONSHIP RD 1 : ABBEYLEIX BTRDA RALLY SERIES RD 2 : MALCOLM WILSON RALLY	FIM X-TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP REPLAY RD 6 : MILAN BEST OF CRASH	LOORRS PRO4 & SUPERLITE, FIREBIRD AMA SX LITES	RD 10 : LUCAS OIL STADIUM,	CLASSIC	00:30
01:00						INDIANAPOLIS FIM ICE SPEEDWAY	BEST OF CRASH MARCH	01:00
01:30						GLADIATORS FINAL 3 : ASSEN	WORLD RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP	01:30
02:00			BRITISH HISTORIC RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP MID WALES STAGES	MARCH	RD 10 : LUCAS OIL STADIUM,	(NETHERLANDS)	HOTTRAX MOTORSPORT	02:00
02:30					INDIANAPOLIS	FIM X-TRIAL WORLD	RD 1 : BRANDS HATCH	02:30
03:00	AMA DAYTONA 200 HIGHLIGHTS	SERIES RD 1 : ZWARTKOPS -	FINNISH F-CUP RALLY VALKEALA	AMEDICANA	AMA SUPERCROSS RD 10 : LUCAS OIL	CHAMPIONSHIP REPLAY RD 6 : MILAN	HOTTRAX UK ENDURANCE	03:00
03:30		DAY SERIES G	FIM ICE SPEEDWAY GLADIATORS	AMA SUPERCROSS	STADIUM, INDIANAPOLIS	IND O . IVIILAIN	RALLYE MAROC CLASSIC	03:30
04:00			FINAL 3 : ASSEN (NETHERLANDS)		AMA DAYTONA 200 HIGHLIGHTS	THE TOUGH ONE	RADICAL UK CUP	04:00
04:30		LOORRS PRO2 & PROLITE, FIREBIRD	NIGHT OF THE JUMPS REPLAY			HOTTRAX UK	RD 1 : SNETTERTON IRISH NATIONAL	04:30
05:00						ENDURANCE RD 1 : BRANDS HATCH	FOREST RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP	05:00
05:30	BST	LOORRS PRO4 & SUPERLITE,	BERLIN	RD 10 : LUCAS OIL STADIUM,	BEST OF CRASH	HOTTRAX MOTORSPORT	MSA ASPHALT RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP	05:30
33.30		FIREBIRD		INDIANAPOLIS	MARCH	RD 1 : BRANDS HATCH	RD 1: TOUR OF EPYNT	35.50